
Final

1

2

3

4

C.Gallardo/A.Gutierrez

5 63,63

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

A.Diaz/S.Penagos

13 64,61

14

15

16 R.Valladares/M.Moreno

F.Aviles/G.Zuniga

Bye

Bye

1er Lugar

CATEGORIA U 16,18 DOBLES MASC

8 avos Q Final Semi Final

C.Gallardo/A.Gutierrez

C.Gallardo/A.Gutierrez

C.Gallardo/A.Gutierrez

G.Castellanos/O.Funes 63,64

G.Castellanos/O.Funes

A.Diaz/S.Penagos

S.Lopez/G.Villanueva

R.Valladares/M.Moreno

R.Moncada/A.Moncada 61,62

R.Becerra/R.Eil

F.Aviles/G.Zuniga

Bye 61,62

Dif.

R.Valladares/M.Moreno

Bye

A.Diaz/S.Penagos

A.Diaz/S.Penagos

R.Becerra/R.Eil

F.Aviles/G.Zuniga

F.Aviles/G.Zuniga

S.Funes/E.Castellanos

S.Funes/E.Castellanos
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Bye 75,62

Bye

R.Valladares/M.Moreno

Bye

S.Lopez/G.Villanueva
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 G.Zelaya/S.Molanphy

D.Alvarado/S.Ramirez

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

M.Richmagui/A.Montes

8

E.Lacayo/D.Fiorito

Bye

Bye 75,61

G.Zelaya/S.Molanphy

CATEGORIA U13  DOBLES MASC

D.Alvarado/S.Ramirez

CATEGORIA U16,18  DOBLES FEM

T.Niehoster/N.Ramirez

A.Padilla/K.Padilla

D.Alvarado/S.Ramirez

N.Espinal/D.Sanchez

Bye

75,75

60,60

A.Padilla/K.Padilla

A.Padilla/K.Padilla

G.Zelaya/S.Molanphy

N.Espinal/D.Sanchez

N.Espinal/D.Sanchez

Bye

G.Arguello/C.Lopez

A.Bizzarri/M.Lopez

A.Bizzarri/M.Lopez

A.Bizzarri/M.Lopez

64,53 RET

E.Lacayo/D.Fiorito

E.Lacayo/D.Fiorito 64,62

62,63

M.Richmagui/A.Montes

M.Richmagui/A.Montes

R.Becerra/S.Bueso

C.Marchetti/G.Benathon 62,63

C.Marchetti/G.Benathon

D.Sosa/H.Niohoster 76,61

C.Marchetti/G.Benathon
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1

2

3

4

I.Alvarez/N.Molanphy

26,64,11/9

I.Alvarez/N.Molanphy

G.Duarte/N.Navarro

CATEGORIA U13  DOBLES FEM

G.Duarte/N.Navarro

Bye

K.Rivas/A.Cervantes


